

JPMorgan Funds Announcement

Fund Liquidations | JPMorgan International Equity Funds

Effective on or about October 13, 2017, the JPMorgan International Opportunities Fund and JPMorgan Latin America Fund, and on or about October 20, 2017, the JPMorgan China Region Fund, JPMorgan Emerging Markets Equity Income Fund and JPMorgan International Discovery Fund and will be liquidating.

As a result of these upcoming liquidations, the following changes will be occurring:

Effective August 24, 2017:

- No new initial purchases will be accepted.
- Existing shareholders of record may continue to make additional purchases of fund shares up to and including October 6, 2017 for the JPMorgan International Opportunities Fund, and JPMorgan Latin America Fund.
- Existing shareholders of record may continue to make additional purchases of fund shares up to and including October 13, 2017 for the JPMorgan China Region Fund, JPMorgan Emerging Markets
 Equity Income Fund and JPMorgan International Discovery Fund.

Funds Impacted:

Fund #	Fund Name	Share Class	CUSIP	Ticker
3807	JPMorgan China Region Fund	А	4812A3551	JCHAX
3808	JPMorgan China Region Fund	С	4812A3544	JCHCX
3810	JPMorgan China Region Fund	I	4812A3528	JCHSX
3062	JPMorgan Emerging Markets Equity Income Fund	А	46641U697	JEMEX
3063	JPMorgan Emerging Markets Equity Income Fund	С	46641U689	JEMFX
3064	JPMorgan Emerging Markets Equity Income Fund	I	46641U655	JEMYX
3065	JPMorgan Emerging Markets Equity Income Fund	R5	46641U671	JEMPX
3066	JPMorgan Emerging Markets Equity Income Fund	R6	46641U663	JEMLX

4044	JPMorgan International Discovery Fund	А	48127B102	DSCAX
4045	JPMorgan International Discovery Fund	С	48127B201	DSCBX
4046	JPMorgan International Discovery Fund	I	48127B300	DSCOX
4048	JPMorgan International Discovery Fund	R5	48127B508	DSCFX
4049	JPMorgan International Discovery Fund	R6	48127B607	DSCSX
1229	JPMorgan International Opportunities Fund	А	4812A0466	JIOAX
1240	JPMorgan International Opportunities Fund	С	4812A4823	JIOCX
1239	JPMorgan International Opportunities Fund	1	4812A0482	JIOSX
2145	JPMorgan International Opportunities Fund	R6	48121L874	JIOMX
3811	JPMorgan Latin America Fund	А	4812A3510	JLTAX
3812	JPMorgan Latin America Fund	С	4812A3494	JLTCX
3815	JPMorgan Latin America Fund	I	4812A3478	JLTSX
3020	JPMorgan Latin America Fund	R6	46641U614	JLTNX

Click here for additional information >

If you have any questions, please call 1-614-213-0021 or email jpmorgan.funds.intermediary.svcs@jpmorgan.com.

FOR INSTITUTIONAL USE ONLY | NOT FOR PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION

Must be preceded or accompanied by a prospectus.

This email is a general communication being provided for informational purposes only. It is educational in nature and not designed to be a recommendation for any specific investment product, strategy, plan feature or other purposes. By receiving this communication you agree with the intended purpose described above. Any examples used in this material are generic, hypothetical and for illustration purposes only. None of J.P. Morgan Asset Management, its affiliates or representatives is suggesting that the recipient or any other person take a specific course of action or any action at all. Communications such as this are not impartial and are provided in connection with the advertising and marketing of products and services. Prior to making any investment or financial decisions, an investor should seek individualized advice from a personal financial, legal, tax and other professional advisors that take into account all of the particular facts and circumstances of an investor's own situation.

J.P. Morgan Asset Management is the marketing name for the asset management business of JPMorgan Chase & Co., and its affiliates worldwide.

Telephone communications may be monitored and/or recorded for quality assurance purposes.

JPMorgan Distribution Services, Inc., member FINRA / SIPC.

J.P. Morgan Asset Management, 270 Park Ave., New York, NY 10017

View in your browser